Spring 2023 Enrolled Students, First Major

College of Arts and Sciences
American Studies
Anthropology

Art History

Biology

Chemistry (all)

Classics (all)

Comm and Digital Studies
Computer Science
Cybersecurity

Economics

English (all)

EESC (all)

Geography

GISC Cert

Geospatial Analysis MSGA
Historic Preservation
History

International Affairs
Leadership (BLS)
Mathematics

Modern Languages and Literatures
Music

Nursing (inc Prenursing)
Philosophy (inc pre law)
Physics

Political Science
Psychology

Religious Studies
Sociology

Studio Art

Theatre

WGST

College of Business

Bus. Admin

Master of Business Admin

Native

Hawaiian or
Am. Black or Other Two or
Nonresident Indian/Alaska African Pacific More
Alien Latinx Native Asian  American Islander White Races Unknown Grand Total
8% 85% 8% 13
9% 9% 5% 64% 5% 9% 22
27% 7% 67% 15
1% 12% 5% 9% 60% 5% 7% 275
5% 13% 8% 3% 62% 8% 61
8% 77% 8% 8% 13
8% 6% 15% 65% 2% 3% 130
3% 9% 9% 9% 59% 3% 8% 159
6% 14% 1% 7% 10% 53% 3% 6% 70
6% 26% 6% 57% 6% 35
14% 2% 10% 66% 7% 2% 122
9% 1% 81% 4% 5% 79
7% 2% 2% 78% 10% 41
9% 32% 55% 5% 22
8% 15% 69% 8% 13
7% 2% 2% 76% 6% 8% 104
7% 2% 4% 70% 5% 11% 81
2% 21% 5% 67% 5% 43
15% 7% 11% 56% 4% 7% 27
3% 3% 8% 67% 8% 11% 36
38% 56% 6% 16
3% 3% 10% 67% 3% 13% 30
13% 7% 7% 71% 2% 105
18% 3% 15% 61% 3% 33
6% 67% 6% 22% 18
1% 5% 6% 9% 65% 6% 6% 78
0% 15% 4% 7% 64% 5% 5% 209
17% 8% 67% 8% 12
20% 4% 9% 60% 5% 2% 55
2% 10% 5% 8% 65% 11% 63
10% 1% 74% 10% 2% 50
11% 78% 11% 9
. |
4% 11% 5% 8% 1% 65% 3% 3% 316
5% 4% 4% 11% 59% 3% 13% 93

Total
Nonwhite

8%
27%
33%
32%
33%
15%
32%
30%
36%
37%
32%
14%
22%
45%
15%
16%
19%
30%
37%
22%
38%
17%
27%
36%
11%
27%
31%
33%
38%
33%
24%
11%

28%
23%



College of Education

Elementary Education 7% 1% 3% 86% 3% 116 14%
Master of Education, general 9% 3% 10% 63% 4% 10% 89 27%
Undeclared 4% 15%

5% 8% 56% 7% 5% 765 35%




