Native Hawaiian or

			Λ		Diagle an	Other		T			
			Am.		Black or	Other		Two or			-
6 : 2022 5	Nonresident		Indian/Alaska		African	Pacific		More		0 17 1	Total
Spring 2023 Enrolled Students, First Major	Alien	Latinx	Native	Asian	American	Islander	White	Races	Unknown	Grand Total	Nonwhite
College of Arts and Sciences											
American Studies		8%					85%		8%	13	4
Anthropology		9%		9%	5%		64%	5%	9%	22	
Art History		27%			7%		67%			15	
Biology	1%	12%		5%	9%		60%	5%		275	4
Chemistry (all)	5%	13%		8%	3%		62%	8%		61	4
Classics (all)		8%					77%	8%	8%	13	4
Comm and Digital Studies		8%		6%	15%		65%	2%	3%	130	
Computer Science	3%	9%		9%	9%		59%	3%	8%	159	30%
Cybersecurity	6%	14%	1%	7%	10%		53%			70	
Economics	6%	26%			6%		57%	6%		35	37%
English (all)		14%		2%	10%		66%	7%	2%	122	32%
EESC (all)		9%		1%			81%	4%	5%	79	14%
Geography		7%		2%	2%		78%	10%		41	22%
GISC Cert				9%	32%		55%	5%		22	45%
Geospatial Analysis MSGA	8%	15%					69%		8%	13	15%
Historic Preservation		7%		2%	2%		76%	6%	8%	104	16%
History		7%		2%	4%		70%	5%	11%	81	19%
International Affairs	2%	21%			5%		67%	5%		43	30%
Leadership (BLS)		15%		7%	11%		56%	4%	7%	27	37%
Mathematics		3%	3%		8%		67%	8%	11%	36	22%
Modern Languages and Literatures		38%					56%		6%	16	38%
Music	3%	3%			10%		67%	3%	13%	30	17%
Nursing (inc Prenursing)		13%		7%	7%		71%		2%	105	27%
Philosophy (inc pre law)		18%		3%	15%		61%		3%	33	36%
Physics				6%			67%	6%	22%	18	11%
Political Science	1%	5%		6%	9%		65%	6%	6%	78	27%
Psychology	0%	15%		4%	7%		64%	5%	5%	209	31%
Religious Studies		17%			8%		67%	8%		12	33%
Sociology		20%		4%	9%		60%	5%	2%	55	38%
Studio Art	2%	10%		5%	8%		65%	11%		63	
Theatre	·	10%			4%		74%	10%	2%	50	
WGST					11%		78%		11%	9	-
College of Business											
Bus. Admin	4%	11%		5%	8%	1%	65%	3%	3%	316	28%
Master of Business Admin	5%	4%		4%	11%		59%			93	
	3,0	.,,,					2270			30	

College of Education

Elementary Education
Master of Education, general

Undeclared

7	7%	1%	3%	86%	3%		116
9	9%	3%	10%	63%	4%	10%	89
4% 15	5%	5%	8%	56%	7%	5%	765

14%

27%

35%